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Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

Average race speed: 140.579
Best Tm: 17.800, Spd: 141.573
Margin of Victory: 2.463

by: (74) Richard BEAUCHAMP
RaceTime: 7:28

Pos 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No. 
12
74
02
88
94
19
7

Name 
DJ KENNINGTON
Richard BEAUCHAMP
Gaetan LONGTIN
Hugo VANNINI
Philippe JEANNOTTE
Benoit BEAUCHAMP
Daniel BERGERON

Class 
SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

Laps 
25
25
25
25
25
25
5

Diff 

2.463
6.063

10.423
10.708
20.368

--20 Laps--

Total Tm 
7:28.145
7:30.608
7:34.208
7:38.568
7:38.853
7:48.513
1:42.488

Best Tm 
17.806
17.800
17.963
17.962
18.050
18.226
18.445

Nat/State 
QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC

QUEBEC 

QUEBEC

Sponsor 
WEDDEL

FORD DU CANADA

W. COTE & FILS

FOLEY MOTORSPO

COMMUNICATION

MONDIAL

OIL-DRI CANADA
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